
Elected Member
Events and Attendances Register

Councillor Date Event Title Location
Cr Dwight Coad Monday, 14 August 2023 Regional Roads Group Moora Moora

Cr Mandy Stephenson Friday, 27 July 2023 Ballidu Arts Society - Birds Bees and Bugs Ballidu

Cr Dwight Coad Friday, 23 June 2023 Avon Midland Zone Meeting Wongan Hills

Cr Mandy Stephenson Friday, 23 June 2023 Avon Midland Zone Meeting Wongan Hills

Cr Mandy Stephenson Saturday, 24 May 2023 Drive to Stay Alive Community Jive Wongan Hills

Cr Dwight Coad Thursday, 27 April 2023 Westonia Mine Inspection, Narambeen CEO Meeting Westonia/Narambeen

Cr Sue Falconer Not provided Cubbyhouse Meeting Wongan Hills

Cr Andrew Tunstill Thursday, 27 April 2023 Westonia Mine Inspection, Narambeen CEO Meeting Westonia/Narambeen

Cr Mandy Stephenson Thursday, 16 March 2023 Wheatbelt Medical Student Immersion Program Farewell Dinner Community Resource Centre, Wongan Hills

Cr Dwight Coad Monday, 20 February 2023 Regional Roads Group Moora Moora

Cr Dwight Coad Wednesday, 15 February 2023 Agenda Briefing Meeting Council Chambers - Shire of Wongan Ballidu

Cr Dwight Coad Friday, 10 February 2023 Avon Midland Zone Meeting York

Cr Dwight Coad Thursday, 26 January 2023 2023 Australia Day Breakfast - Citizenship Awards Presentation Ballidu  

Cr Mandy Stephenson Thursday, 26 January 2023 Australia Day Breakfast - Citizenship Awards Presentation Wongan Hills

Cr Kellie Anspach Thursday, 26 January 2023 Australia Day Breakfast - Citizenship Awards Presentation Wongan Hills

Cr Mandy Stephenson Sunday, 11 December 2022 Wongan Hills Tourism Group Wongan Hills

Cr Mandy Stephenson Saturday, 10 December 2022 Wongan Hills Museum Christmas Wind up Wongan Hills

Cr Mandy Stephenson Wednesday, 7 December 2022 Senior Citizens Christmas Dinner Wongan Hills

Cr Mandy Stephenson Wednesday, 30 November 2022 Airport Opening Wongan Hills

Cr Dwight Coad Tuesday, 29 November 2022 WHDHS Art Exhibition Ballidu Art Exhibition

Cr Mandy Stephenson Friday, 18 November 2022 Wongan Hills Tidy Towns Garden Awards Wongan Hills

Cr Kellie Anspach Wednesday, 26 October 2022 2023 Scholarship Information Wongan Hills Senior High School

Cr Mandy Stephenson Saturday, 22nd October 2022 Wongan Hills Community Garden Wongan Hills Townsite

Cr Mandy Stephenson Thursday, 15 September 2022 Cadoux Community Gardens Update Cadoux Townsite

Cr Mandy Stephenson Wednesday, 6 July 2022 NAIDOC Community Resource Centre, Wongan Hills

Events or Meetings attended by Councillors in their capacity as an Elected Member excluding Shire of Wongan 
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